1a EDICAO INTERLAGOS 500KM

ESCOLA

PROVA - ESCOLA

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:19:36

AUTODROMO JOSE CARLOS PACE 4,309 km
12/01/2014 09:18-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:24.704 +2.771 9:31:39.905
(13) ANDRE FONTES 6 2:23.705 +1.772 9:34:03.610
1 2:01.585 +10.735 0:21:38.494 7 2:24.553 +2.620 9:36:28.163
2 1:56.123 +5.273 9:23:34.617
3 1:54.949 +4.099 9:25:29.566
4 1:52.612 +1.762 9:27:22.178
5 1:52.757 +1.907 9:29:14.935
6 1:51.866 +1.016 9:31:06.801
7 1:52.172 +1.322 9:32:58.973
8 1:50.850 9:34:49.823
(186) RAFAEL INFANTI
1 1:58.356 +7.020 9:21:39.736
2 1:53.980 +2.644 9:23:33.716
3 1:52.847 +1.511 9:25:26.563
4 1:52.485 +1.149 9:27:19.048
5 1:52.087 +0.751 9:29:11.135
6 1:52.309 +0.973 9:31:03.444
7 1:56.782 +5.446 9:33:00.226
8 1:51.336 9:34:51.562
(62) WALDEMAR MENDES FILHO
1 1:58.844 +5.972 9:21:35.960
2 1:53.312 +0.440 9:23:29.272
3 1:52.872 9:25:22.144
4 1:54.202 +1.330 9:27:16.346
5 1:54.987 +2.115 9:29:11.333
6 1:55.003 +2.131 9:31:06.336
7 1:55.476 +2.604 9:33:01.812
8 1:54.577 +1.705 9:34:56.389
(23) THOMAS CARBONEIRO
1 1:57.701 +1.324 9:21:34.601
2 1:58.746 +2.369 9:23:33.347
3 1:56.377 9:25:29.724
4 1:57.268 +0.891 9:27:26.992
5 1:56.813 +0.436 9:29:23.805
6 1:56.403 +0.026 9:31:20.208
7 1:56.719 +0.342 9:33:16.927
8 2:00.888 +4.511 9:35:17.815
(34) LEONARDO LEANDRO
1 2:04.286 +7.330 9:21:42.797
2 1:58.255 +1.299 9:23:41.052
3 1:57.710 +0.754 9:25:38.762
4 1:57.199 +0.243 9:27:35.961
5 1:57.186 +0.230 9:29:33.147
6 1:58.725 +1.769 9:31:31.872
7 1:58.274 +1.318 9:33:30.146
8 1:56.956 9:35:27.102
(11) JOSE RICARDO GANDARA
1 2:03.661 +6.703 9:21:40.355
2 1:58.999 +2.041 9:23:39.354
3 1:58.596 +1.638 9:25:37.950
4 1:56.958 9:27:34.908
5 1:57.457 +0.499 9:29:32.365
6 1:58.889 +1.931 9:31:31.254
7 1:59.539 +2.581 9:33:30.793
8 1:58.050 +1.002 9:35:28.843
(47) JOSE EMILIO
1 2:27.217 +5.284 9:22:05.782
2 2:24.215 +2.282 9:24:29.997
3 2:23.271 +1.338 9:26:53.268
4 2:21.933 9:29:15.201
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